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List of resource persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Milap Punia “Remote Sensing & 

GIS Development” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Prof. A. P. Dimri 

 

 

“Climate Science & 

Modelling” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in 

apdimri@hotmail.com 

Prof. Naresh Chandra Pant 

 

“Antarctica, Global 

warming and zero 

carbon emission 

regime- choices or no 

choice?” 

Department of Geology, University of 

Delhi, 

Delhi -110007 

Email: pantnc@rediffmail.com,  

pantnc@gmail.com  

Dr. S. Sreekesh 

 

 

“Sea Level Rise and its 

Implications 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pantnc@rediffmail.com
mailto:pantnc@gmail.com


Email: sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sreekesh@jnu.ac.in   

Dr. Ramashray Prasad 

 

 

“Dynamics of River 

Morphology” 

Department of Geography 

Bhim Rao Ambedkar College 

Email: drrprasad2007@gmail.com   

Prof. Deependra Nath Das 

 

 

“Data Sources for 

Social Research” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

Prof. Anuradha Banerjee 

 

 

“Contemporary 

Urbanisation and 

Urban Problems in 

India: Challenges and 

Mitigation” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: anuradha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

banerjee.anb@gmail.com 

Prof. Sudesh Nangia 

 

 

“Sustainable 

Development in the 

context of Gender 

Equity and Equality” 

Email: nangia42@hotmail.com  

Dr. Bhaswati Das 

 

 

“Population Structure: 

Prospects and 

Challenges” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhaswati2004@gmail.com  

Dr. Indrani Roy Chowdhury 

 

 

“Regression Analysis” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

indranirc1@gmail.com 

Prof. J. K. Garg 

 

 

“Special Technology in 

Research” 

 

TERI School of Advanced Studies 

Dept. of Natural Sciences 

Plot No. 10, Vasant Kunj Institutional 

Area,  

Vasant Kunj, Institutional Area, New 

Delhi, Delhi 110070   

Email: jk.garg@terisas.ac.in, 

gargjk@gmail.com  

mailto:sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sreekesh@jnu.ac.in
mailto:drrprasad2007@gmail.com
mailto:dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:dipendra02@gmail.com
mailto:nangia42@hotmail.com
mailto:bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bhaswati2004@gmail.com
mailto:jk.garg@terisas.ac.in
mailto:gargjk@gmail.com


 

Dr. Debapriya Dutta 

 

 Head/Scientist G 

Department of Science & Technology 

Technology Bhavan, New Mehrauli Road, 

New Delhi-110 016 

Email: ddutta@nic.in  

 

Prof. Bupinder Zutshi 

 

“Identification of 

Disaster Management 

Vulnerabilities”  

Email: bzutshi@gmail.com   

Dr. Krishnendra Meena 

 

“Borders Concepts & 

India’s Borders” 

& 

“Geography & 

Concept of Space” 

 & 

“Research and Thought 

Process” 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and  Disarmament(CIPOD), 

School of International Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi -110 067 

Email: meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Subhakanta Mohapatra 

 

“Vulnerability-

Concept, approaches, 

Methods and 

Applications” 

Discipline of Geography, 

School of Sciences, 

IGNOU, Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: subhakanta@ignou.ac.in 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar  Sharma 

 

“Geography of Human 

Wellbeing & 

Happiness” 

& 

“Pragmatic Research 

in Social Science and 

Proposal Writing” 

& 

“Liberal Geography & 

Liberal Mind” 

 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Devleopment 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Anisur Rahman 

 

“ Indian migration to 

the Gulf and the 

transformation in 

Migrating states in 

India” 

Director  

UGC-Human Resource Development 

Centre 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: arahman@jmi.ac.in, 

hrdc@jmi.ac.in 

Prof. Vijayaraghavan M Chariar “Traditional 

Knowledge System of 

India” 

Centre for Rural Development & 

Technology 

Indian Institute of Technology Delhi 

New Delhi, India 110016 

Email: chariarv@gmail.com 

mailto:ddutta@nic.in
mailto:bzutshi@gmail.com
mailto:meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:subhakanta@ignou.ac.in


Dr. Sanjeev Sharma “Connecting People 

for Susta 

inable Development: 

Community Based 

Participatory Research 

for Natural Resource 

Conservation in the 

High Altitude Region of 

Himalayas” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sanjeevsharma@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sanjuscorp@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Shrawan K. Acharya 

 

“Urban Decline, 

Revitalization and 

Management 

Challenges” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: 

skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in;shrawan.acharya

@gmail.com 

Dr. Kanha Godha 

 

“Urban Infrastructure 

Management” 

House No - 273, (Ground Floor) 

Paradise Apartment, Near to Rohini 

Sector -18 Metro Station, 

Rohini Sector -18, Rohini, New Delhi -

110089. 

Email: kgodha@gmail.com  

Prof. Krishan Kumar 

 

 School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Swaran Singh 

 

 

“China’s expanding 

Geo-Political 

Foodprints” 

 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and  Disarmament (CIPOD), 

School of International Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi -110 067 

Email: ssingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Nalin Kumar Mohapatra 

 

'Post-Oil' 

Geopolitics:Myth or 

Reality 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nalin@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

nalin238@gmail.com 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma 

 

 

“Geography of Human 

Wellbeing & 

Happiness” 

& 

“Pragmatic Research 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in;shrawan.acharya@gmail.com
mailto:skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in;shrawan.acharya@gmail.com


in Social Science and 

Proposal Writing” 

& 

“Liberal Geography & 

Liberal Mind” 

 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Shri Mahesh Kumar Singhla 

 

India’s Border Email: kumarmahesh345@yahoo.com  

Prof. Bhagat Oinam 

 

 

“Philosophy of Social 

Science Research” 

Prof. Bhagat Oinam 

Centre for Philosophy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

 

"Firing the World in 

the Forest: Textual 

Harmony of Ancient 

India" 

Centre for Historical Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

heeraman98@gmail.com  
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